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If at any time you witness a situation where animals are not treated appropriately you should confide in the correct people. You 
will find a list of individuals responsible for animal care at MCC below. You should start with this list. There is a whistle-blowers 
law that prevents reprisals against persons who tell about animal mistreatment. You should feel at ease confiding in anyone on 
this list. It is the obligation of everyone here (students, faculty, and staƯ) to report any situation where animal care is 
questionable. Please feel free to contact anyone listed below. 
 
 

Jack Takahashi, Institutional OƯicer, 414-257-2939, jtakahashi@mkecc.edu  

Rachel StoƯel, CVT, IACUC Chairperson, 414-389-8971, rstoƯel@mkecc.edu 

Dr. Stewart, DVM, Attending Veterinarian, 414-257-2939 ext. 112, jstewart@mkecc.edu  

Kate Bittner, CVT, Animal Care Coordinator, 414-257-2939 ext. 112, kbittner@mkecc.edu  

Steven Hill, Public IACUC Member, 414-254-6006, shill1515@gmail.com  

Sarah Hill, Public IACUC Member, 414-254-6065, hillsarah97@gmail.com  

Dr. Eric Jensen, DVM, IACUC Member, 414-955-4235. ejensen@mcw.edu  

Rosalyn James, IACUC Member, 608-279-9157, Groomwithaviewrubicon@gmail.com 


